
Nº NAME OF THE PROJECT SUBMITTED BY COUNTRY WEBSITE

1 AMBOSELI SERENA SAFARI LODGE AND THE KIMANA 
WOMEN'S GROUP ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INITIATIVE

Richard Ndiga, Head-Sustainability and Environment, Amboseli Serena Safari 
Lodge KENYA WEB

2 INTEGRATED FRAMING WITH NORTH OF BALI GRAPE 
GROWERS Yoke Darmawan, Consultant, Sababay Winery INDONESIA www.sababaywinery.com

3 ONG CRIANÇAS QUE BRILHAM (Children Who Shine) Sidiane Silva, Guarda Parque, Organizaçao Nao Governamental Crianças Que 
Brilham BRAZIL www.ongcriancasquebrilham.blogspot.com.br

4 SKÅL CARBON NEUTRAL Angelica Angon, Sustainable Executive in charge at Skål International Mexico 
and President of Skål Bahias de Huatulco MEXICO https://spark.adobe.com/page/EmzqcW1oCRGTI/

5 THE CHILDSAFE MOVEMENT Valerie Sfeir, International Coordinator, Friends-International CAMBODIA www.thinkchildsafe.org

6 CAPE LEOPARD TRUST Helen Turnbull, CEO, Cape Leopard Trust SOUTH AFRICA www.capeleopard.org.za

7 PANTHERA AFRICA Cathrine Nyquist, Co-Founder and Director, Panthera Africa SOUTH AFRICA www.pantheraafrica.com

8 DESTINO ANDALUCIA Mabel Moya, Director, Destination Andalusia, Canal Sur TV SPAIN http://www.canalsur.es/television/programas/desti
no-andalucia/detalle/39.html

9 FONDO VERDE Juan Gamarra, Executive Director, Fondo Verde PERU www.fondoverde.org

10 FRIENDS-INTERNATIONAL Nikolai Schwarz, Head of Social Business, Tree Alliance CAMBODIA www.tree-alliance.org

11 MINUBE SCHOOL Belén Carmona, CSR & Public Affairs Director, minube.com SPAIN www.minubeschool.com

12 OUR ECOVILLAGE Brandy Gallagher, Education Director, Our EcoVillage CANADA www.ourecovillage.org

13 WHAT DOES IT MEAN TO BE GREEN? Mariglo Laririt, Director of Environment and Sustainability, El Nido Resorts/Ten 
Knots Development Corporation PHILIPPINES http://environment.elnidoresorts.com/

14 CASTLE IN LOVE WITH THE WIND Yanko Krastev, General Manager, Renaissance Ltd BULGARIA www.zamaka.bg

15 LAMPIVAARA AMETHYST MINE Tuija Sandberg, CEO, Lampivaara Amethyst Mine FINLAND www.amethystmine.fi

16 MUSEO DEL TANGO Monica Kaphammel, Director, Museo del Tango URUGUAY www.lacumparsita.com.uy

17 TRADITIONAL ARTS AND ETHNOLOGY CENTRE Tara Gujadhur, Co-Founder/Co-Director, Traditional Arts and Ethnology Centre LAOS www.taeclaos.org

18 SHARK AND WHALE ECOTOURISM BENEFITTING 
CONSERVATION AND COMMUNITY Brenda du Toit, Public Relations, Marine Dynamics Tours SOUTH AFRICA www.sharkwatchsa.com  www.dict.org.za

19 WHITE SHARK PROJECTS RECYCLE SWOP SHOP Charmaine Beukes, Managing Director, White Shark Projects SOUTH AFRICA www.whitesharkprojects.co.za/projects/community-
projects

20 ANDAMAN VILLAGE Eric Chung, Chairman, Regalia Group CHINA http://www.regalia-group.com/?lang=en

21 CENTARA GRAND BEACH RESORT & VILLAS KRABI Supathida Pattamasri, Secretary to Executive Office, Centara Grand Beach 
Resort & Villas Krabi THAILAND www.centarahotelsresorts.com/centaragrand/ckbr/

22 ECOLODGE LA ESTANCIA Celina Grisi, Manager, Ecolodge La Estancia BOLIVIA http://www.ecolodge-laketiticaca.com/home

23 LA LOMA JUNGLE LODGE AND CHOCOLATE FARM Margaret Ann, Owner/Operator, La Loma Jungle Lodge and Chocolate Farm PANAMA www.thejunglelodge.com

24 PARK HYATT GOA RESORT AND SPA - UNIT OF BLUE 
COAST HOTELS Ltd

Pratiti Rajpal, Marketing Communications Manager, Park Hyatt Goa Resort and 
Spa - Unit of Blue Coast Hotels Ltd. INDIA www.goa.park.hyatt.com

25 SUNPLACE LODGE Thea Holm, Co-Owner, Sunplace Lodge SOUTH AFRICA www.sunplace.co.za

26 TREAD LIGHTLY & RAY OF LIGHT BY LUX Evita Fakun, Administrative Coordinator - Sustainability & CSR, LUX* Resorts & 
Hotels MAURITIUS https://www.luxresorts.com/en/about-

us/sustainability-csr

27 ARONA, SUSTAINABLE TOURIST DESTINATION Noemi Díaz Delgado, Área de Accesibilidad y Turismo Inclusivo, Ayuntamiento 
de Arona SPAIN www.arona.org

28 ARUBA TOURISM AUTHORITY Sjeidy Feliciano, Communications Manager, Aruba Tourism Authority ARUBA http://www.aruba.com/

29 TOURISM CENTRAL AUSTRALIA Stephen Schwer, CEO, Tourism Central Australia AUSTRALIA www.discovercentralaustralia.com

30 WILD ATLANTIC WAY Fiona Monaghan, Head of the Wild Atlantic Way, Fáilte Ireland IRELAND www.wildatlanticway.com

31 10 PIECES Donna Lawrence, Responsible Travel Manager, World Expeditions AUSTRALIA http://www.worldexpeditions.com/au/index.php?se
ction=responsible_travel&id=2208044

32 CONDOR TRAVEL Alessia Kossmehl, Project Manager, Condor Travel PERU www.condortravel.com

33 ELEVATE DESTINATIONS Dominique Callimanopulos, Owner/Founder, Elevate Destinations USA http://elevatedestinations.com/

34 GAMEWATCHERS SAFARIS & PORINI CAMPS Mohanjeet Brar, Managing Director, Gamewatchers Safaris KENYA www.porini.com

35 REALITY TOURS AND TRAVEL Beatrice Crestini, Marketing Director, Reality Tours and Travel INDIA www.realitytoursandtravel.com

36 TALANOA TREKS Marita Manley, Director, Talanoa Treks FIJI www.talanoa-treks-fiji.com
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37 THE ECOSYSTEM OF SUSTAINABLE MOBILITY Francisco Resnicoff, General Director of International Relations and 
Cooperation, Board of Tourism of the City Government of Buenos Aires ARGENTINA www.travel.buenosaires.gob.ar

38 OKEANOS VANUATU Grégoire Moutardier, Managing Director, Okeanos Sustainable Sea Transport VANUATU www.okeanos-vu.com

39 TALLINK SHUTTLE MEGASTAR Henna Hurme, Vice President, Skål International Turku FINLAND http://megastar.tallink.com/

40 ANADOLU HOTELS DOWNTOWN ANKARA Hasan Fahri Bozkurt, General Manager, Anadolu Hotels Downtown Ankara TURKEY http://www.anadoluhotels.com/index.php/home-
page/?lang=en

41 CROWNE PLAZA GURGAON Roshan Taank, Director of Engineering, Crowne Plaza Gurgaon INDIA www.crowneplaza.com/gurgaon

42 ITC MARATHA Kuldeep Bhartee, Area Manager, ITC Hotels & General Manager, ITC Maratha INDIA www.itchotels.in/itcmaratha

43 LIVING THE SUSTAINABLE EXCELLENCE Riza Elibol, General Manager, Swissotel Buyuk Efes Izmir TURKEY www.swissotel.com/hotels/izmir/

44 PRIDEINN PARADISE BEACH RESORT & SPA Stephen Wambua, Unit Engineer, PrideInn Paradise Beach Resort & Spa KENYA http://prideinnparadise.com

45 THE LENOX HOTEL Samantha Sorrin, Sustainability Program Coordinator, Saunders Hotel Group USA www.lenoxhotel.com

46 THE RESORT AT PEDREGAL Adriana Silva, Sales & Marketing Manager, The Resort at Pedregal MEXICO www.theresortatpedregal.com

47 VINEYARD HOTEL Chris van Zyl, Group Environmental Manager, Vineyard Hotel SOUTH AFRICA www.vineyard.co.za
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